
Name of 
Work  

Reference:

Tender No

Last date and time of online submission/ uploading of
 E-tender i.e. e-Envelope- I & II
Last date and time of submission of EMD, Tender
Cost & POA in original in sealed cover in Division
office
Time and date of opening of sealed envelope of EMD,
Tender cost & e-Tender i.e.-e-Envelope-I

Due to administrative reasons following corrections/Partial modification in NIT issued vide letter under 
reference are hereby authorized 

The Bid security /EMD and Tender Fee either in favour of “AO (EF) O/O the CGMT BSNL HP Telecom 
Circle Shimla” or "AO (Claim Officer), O/o CGMT HP Circle Shimla" both are acceptable.

17.07.2021 Up to 18.00 hrs 

DNIT no 20/2021-22/SHIMLA/ELECT DIVISION1
NIT issued by this office vide No 72(2)/EE/E/BSNL/ED1/SML/ 2021-22/92           dated 
26.06.2021

10/EE/E/BSNL/ED1/SML/E-TENDER/2021-22

23.07.2021 after 15.00 hrs

23.07.2021 after 15.30 hrs

NO:-72(2)/EE/E/BSNL/ED1/SML/ 2021-22/115 Dated:-12.07.2021

CORRIGENDUM

Construction of 100 Bedded MCH wing building at Regional Hospital Kullu
(HP) [SH:- SITC of Addressable Fire Alarm Fire Detection & Public Address
System .]

Time and date of opening
of Price Bid i.e. e-Envelope -II

Copy to:- 
1
2
3 The Chief Engineer (Civil – North/South), New Shimla.
4 Vigilance Officer, O/o CGMT, Shimla
5 The Executive Engineer(E) Mandi/Dharamshala/Shimla
6 All SDE (E) under Electrical Zone Shimla.
7 All Registered Contractors working in  This Zone (through email)

Executive Engineer (Elect) 
BSNL ED1,Shimla

Web site www.etenders.gov.in  or www.hp.bsnl.co.in
The CE(E), BSNL Electrical Zone Shimla for kind information

Shall be opened subsequently & notified to all
concerned after scrutiny of eligibility papers &
Technical Bid i.e envelope No.-I

For further details, visit our website   www.hp.bsnl.co.in  or etenders.gov.in All other terms & 
conditions will be remain same


